
SPARE PARTS ANARK

DETAIL 01 DETAIL 02

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

FRAME
REAR TRIANGLE
PIVOT AXLE, M15
SHOCK BOLT
BEARING, 24x15x7
UPPER LINK
LOWER LINK
C-RING
SPACER, 10x17x6
PIVOT SEAL EXTERNAL
PIVOT SEAL INTERNAL
PIVOT WASHER
PIVOT AXLE, 86L
SPACER, 38L
WASHER, 6x10x1
TAPER NUT
SCREW BOLT, M6x25

SPACER, LOWER
SHOCK BOLT, 65L
CHAINSTAY PROTECTOR
DISC MOUNT
SCREW BOLT, M6x15
HANGER
SHOCK FLIPCHIP LEFT
SHOCK FLIPCHIP RIGHT
CABLE GUIDE HEAD SET 3 CABLES
SCREW BOLT, M3x10
BOTTOM BRACKET PROTECTOR
FT SHOCK FENDER
DOWN TUBE PROTECTOR
REAR TRIANGLE FENDER
YOKE PROTECTOR
SCREW BOLT, M3x10
REAR AXLE

SET 3 & 4
SET 2
SET 1 / 099.00113
Refer to B2B web for color options

099.26092
SET 2, 3 & 4
SET 2
SET 2, 3, 4 & 7
SET 2, 3, 4 & 7
SET 3 & 4
SET 4
SET 4
SET 4
SET 4
SET 4

SET 4
SET 2/099.25038
099.25016
SET 5
SET 5
SRAM UDH
099.26093
099.26094
SET 6
SET 6
099.26095
099.26096
099.26080
099.26097
099.26098
099.12116
112.90027

17Nm
8Nm

12Nm

8Nm

1
1
6
2

10
1
1
8
2

10
8
6
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

ITEM No. QTY. PART NUMBER TORQUEDESCRIPTION ITEM No. QTY. PART NUMBER TORQUEDESCRIPTION

099.22100
099.26202

099.26300
099.26402

099.25018
099.25013
099.26062

SET 1: ZERO BEARING KIT 25
SET 2: SHOCK HARDWARE KIT 24

SET 3: UPPER LINK KIT 34
SET 4: LOWER LINK KIT 40

SET 5: DISC ADAPTOR KIT
SET 6: CABLE GUIDE KIT
SET 7: SEALS KIT

BEARING 3802-2RS, 24x15x7 (x10)
PIVOT SEAL INTERNAL (x2) / PIVOT SEAL EXTERNAL (x2) /  C-RING (x2) / SPACER, 10x17x6 (x2) / SHOCK BOLT (x2) / 
SHOCK BOLT, 65 (x1)
PIVOT WASHER (x4) / PIVOT SEAL INTERNAL (x4) / PIVOT SEAL EXTERNAL (x4) / PIVOT AXLE, M15 (x4) / C-RING (x4)
PIVOT WASHER (x2) / PIVOT SEAL INTERNAL (x2) / PIVOT SEAL EXTERNAL (x4) / PIVOT AXLE, M15 (x2) /                           
C-RING (x2) / SCPACER, 38 (x1) / SCPACER LOWER (x1) / PIVOT AXLE, 86 (x1) / WASHER, 6x10x1 (x1) / TUPPER NUT (x1)/ 
SCREW BOLT, M6x25 (x2)
DISC ADAPTOR (x1) / SCREW BOLT, M6x15 (x2)
CABLE GUIDE, 3 CABLES (x1) / SCREW BOTL M2.5X5 (x1) / SCREW BOLT M3X10 (x1)
PIVOT SEAL INTERNAL (x8) / PIVOT SEAL EXTERNAL (x10)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMPONENTS

DETAIL 01

DETAIL 02

Grease + Threadlocker

Grease

Threadlocker

Apply grease to the shaft, and locker to the threads

LOWER LINK KIT 40

SET 4

DISC ADAPTOR KIT

SEALS KIT CABLE GUIDE KIT

SET 5

SET 7 SET 6

SHOCK HARDWARE KIT 24

SET 2

ZERO BEARING KIT 25

SET 1

UPPER LINK KIT 34

SET 3
10Nm

12Nm

1Nm

2Nm

17

4

3

3

3

19

13

3

4

5
11

11

8

8

8

10

10

10

5

8

5
8

5

5

5

5

10

11

10

11

11
12

12

12

10

34

24

25

10

11

12

11
12

10
18

10
18

16

10

9

9

12

8

8

8

1

27

27

30

6

2
21

20

32

31

23

15

14

28

29

7

22

3

11

5

5

5

27
33

26

26


